
Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Feb 26, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 76

Jack-Jack Pauline RyanNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Coton de Tulear

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 71

Kenji Sara KoNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards184 SCT 70

Kevin Elaine Hamill100 48.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Milo Michelle WestNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 66

Twizy Roseann Mandell55.97 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Fozzie Sue Sonia59.77 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Kashmir Pat Berger65.37 NQ 0 1 1 0 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Rigel Charlotte Mcauley67.31 NQ 1 1 1 1 0 1Border Collie
Gillyweed Dale Levitt85.19 NQ 1 2 0 0 0 19Boxer
Moss Alda McCabeNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 71

Ryder Emily Mathews54.43 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Zane Alison Webb54.76 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 76

Razzel Mary Scesny100 36.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 039 Papillon
Purchase Carol Kelly100 37.80 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 038 Papillon
Boston Mary Scesny100 39.50 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 036 Papillon
Polly Nicholas Carleton100 50.50 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 025 Shih Tzu
Tansey Melanie Bryson100 68.52 Q 0 0 0 0 0 07 Norwich Terrier
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Master Standard 8" Sun, Feb 26, 2023 RESULTS
Victoria Carolyn D'Angelo41.13 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Papillon
Butters Nicole Vasilopoulos52.38 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Dachshund
Blu Catherine Williams55.05 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Affenpinscher
Logan Kristen Boentgen64.91 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 71

Skybee Vivian Hudson100 41.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Cocker Spaniel
Baysea Vivian Hudson100 41.26 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 029 Cocker Spaniel
Harper Jan Vansyckel100 46.44 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Miniature Schnauzer
Tiana Lynn Thibodeau46.66 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Violet Carolyn Ing48.25 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Arya Lauren Kanter50.42 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Mica Dorry Stone51.62 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0American Eskimo 

Dog
Elvis Sheryl Gadol55.75 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Millie Cheryl Rogers58.31 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Karl Arabella Lyon58.89 NQ 1 1 1 1 0 0Miniature Poodle
Tocqui Lisa LofdahlNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards184 SCT 70

Snitch Michele Levitt100 44.07 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Flare Katie Rogers100 44.70 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Shetland Sheepdog
Galla Leanne Ksiazek100 49.86 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 020 All American Dog
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
42.17 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Switch Katie Rogers45.47 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Bim Amy CarlsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Breezy Margaret JewettNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Mikey Linda MendenhallNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Tiffany Lynn ThibodeauNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Feb 26, 2023 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 14 Total NQ: 14 Total Competing: 28

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 66

Sync Tracey Fulmer100 34.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 031 Border Collie
Switch Harmony Fall100 38.59 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie
Kiwi Cayla Kankash100 38.88 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Labrador Retriever
Butter Hollis McGuire100 39.08 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 026 Labrador Retriever
Cinder Katie Rogers100 40.90 Q 0 0 0 0 0 025 Shetland Sheepdog
Atty Tod Hebert100 42.90 Q 0 0 0 0 0 023 Dalmatian
Starry Carol Lariviere100 43.43 Q 0 0 0 0 0 022 Rough Collie
Tazer Elliot Kaplan100 43.59 Q 0 0 0 0 0 022 Golden Retriever
Phoenix Cara Armour100 48.53 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Boxer
Winter Rebecca Elovic100 48.85 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever
Shadow Erin Hoverson100 49.45 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Stabyhoun
Boeing Karen Frink100 50.65 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever
Freddie Barbara Doughty100 51.90 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever
Georgia Courtney Longo100 52.18 Q 0 0 0 0 0 013 German Shorthaired 

Pointer
Why Cathy Westbrook35.92 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Phire Jane Bronson36.87 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Lupine Garth Welch39.60 NQ 0 0 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Sullenberger Karen Frink42.65 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Chanel Ann Tremblay46.88 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Hailey Kristen Boentgen46.94 NQ 0 0 1 2 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Dashiell Catherine Williams47.58 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Standard Schnauzer
Cersei Alison Webb47.83 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Maru Lena Kalita49.19 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Belgian Laekenois
Brie Rebecca Elovic49.58 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Cash Caroline Gaetano49.91 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Truman Joanne Williamson52.79 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Bearded Collie
Novel Lindsey Serafini52.98 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Brisket Christina NormanNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 71

Tempo Melissa Suter100 46.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Irish Setter
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Master Standard 24" Sun, Feb 26, 2023 RESULTS
Penny Eileen FernandezNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Dutch Shepherd
Wendy Cara ArmourNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards184 SCT 75

Dexter Cassandra 
Vaillancourt

60.79 NQ 1 1 1 2 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 71

Tiggrr Jackie Smith100 63.39 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Bullmastiff
Zoey Laurie Tinti64.35 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Remy Bob KaczmarczykNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 

Spaniel

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 76

Sarge Harmony FallNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Rottweiler

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 81

Bubba 
Watson

Tina Ackerman100 47.85 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 033 Bichon Frise

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 76

Pink Carolyn Hess100 39.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 036 Cocker Spaniel
Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 41.68 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 034 Shetland Sheepdog
Tank Judy Vedder100 49.12 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 026 All American Dog
Piper Tracey Deyette52.04 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0English Cocker 

Spaniel
Minion Diana SchryverNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards184 SCT 75

Thomas Emily Peacock100 39.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 035 Shetland Sheepdog
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Master Standard 12"P Sun, Feb 26, 2023 RESULTS
Sasha Sara Ko100 46.49 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Shetland Sheepdog
Etta Tracey Deyette100 52.73 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 022 English Cocker 

Spaniel
Cash Alanna Kelly100 52.77 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog
Livvy Diane Young100 52.94 Q 0 0 0 0 0 022 English Cocker 

Spaniel
Rupert Elaine Hamill100 59.00 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog
Talulah Bill Young59.92 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0English Cocker 

Spaniel
Aria Diane Young70.06 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0English Cocker 

Spaniel

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 12

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 71

Surprise Leanne Ksiazek100 44.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 All American Dog
Debbie Cara Armour100 45.17 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Boxer
Pipit Nancy Freese100 46.38 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 024 English Springer 

Spaniel
Myles Kimberly Hatton100 51.54 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 019 Brittany
Nicki Judy Vedder100 61.18 Q 0 0 0 0 0 09 Soft Coated 

Wheaten Terrier
Seneca Caroline Gaetano100 62.86 Q 0 0 0 0 0 08 Labrador Retriever
Ozzy Wendy Richmond36.38 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd
Sirius Michele Levitt41.76 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Molly Hollis McGuire43.00 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Thrill Lindsey Serafini44.41 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Maverick Peggy Aguiar70.94 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Brittany
Coda Cynthia Shelmerdine82.31 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 11Golden Retriever

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 76

Remy Kathy Lesinski100 40.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 035 Labrador Retriever
Kira Lena Kalita100 42.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 033 Belgian Tervuren
Tristan Alison Jaskiewicz100 44.37 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 031 Bernese Mountain 

Dog
Walter Cara Armour100 47.86 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 028 Boxer
Kiri Alison Jaskiewicz100 51.40 Q 0 0 0 0 0 024 Bernese Mountain 

Dog
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Master Standard 20"P Sun, Feb 26, 2023 RESULTS
Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 57.03 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Belgian Malinois
Lucca Christine Yelle100 65.61 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 Belgian Tervuren
Ebbets Elliot Kaplan43.25 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever
Spencer Sylvia Leggett45.30 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Jaxon Kimberly Janeczek48.54 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever
Jameson Kimberly Janeczek53.29 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Tuukka Barbara Doughty53.73 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Annie Jean Weld64.75 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Tervuren
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Open Standard 8" Sun, Feb 26, 2023 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards154 SCT 73

CC Isabel SilveiraNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Pomeranian

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards154 SCT 71

Leader Julie Kenney58.35 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 68

Twoey 
Monster

Amy Carlson36.70 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pineapple Carolyn IngNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 65

Rupee Danielle Anctil100 36.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Nilla Tessa Fiamengo100 54.57 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Vizsla
Hopper Michele Levitt33.60 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Vibe Leanne Ksiazek44.69 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Apollo Julia Gould59.91 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Siberian Husky
Kimber Erin HoversonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Stabyhoun

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 68

Torr Tessa Fiamengo100 43.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Vizsla

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 70

Miso Happy Kathy Lesinski100 38.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Kahlua Julia Gould49.69 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog
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Open Standard 20"P Sun, Feb 26, 2023 RESULTS

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 73

Huckleberry Margaret Jewett66.59 NQ 4 4 0 4 0 0Pointer
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Novice A Standard 20" Sun, Feb 26, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards149 SCT 71

Zephyr Taylor Driscoll44.19 NQ 0 0 1 3 0 0Border Collie

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards149 SCT 80

Larry Sheryl Gadol90 78.50 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards149 SCT 74

Quill Alanna KellyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Sierra Julie StaufferNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards149 SCT 71

Kareela Maureen McLatchy49.88 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 0Australian Kelpie
Bandit Nicki Hyslop73.00 NQ 5 3 0 1 0 2Australian Shepherd
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Premier JWW 8" Sun, Feb 26, 2023 RESULTS

Premier JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Breed
MCT 50

Purchase Carol Kelly100 31.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Papillon
Blu Catherine Williams100 46.16 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Affenpinscher
Boston Mary Scesny41.30 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Papillon
Victoria Carolyn D'Angelo41.46 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Papillon
Razzel Mary ScesnyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Premier JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Breed
MCT 48

Tiana Lynn Thibodeau100 41.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Shetland Sheepdog
Tocqui Lisa Lofdahl100 45.65 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Harper Jan Vansyckel40.81 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Miniature Schnauzer
Arya Lauren Kanter50.66 NQ 0 1 0 0 3Cocker Spaniel

Premier JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7

Breed
MCT 45

Tiffany Lynn Thibodeau100 36.75 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Shetland Sheepdog
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
100 37.33 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Twoey 
Monster

Amy Carlson35.43 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Mikey Linda Mendenhall36.06 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Gus Emily Peacock46.66 NQ 2 0 2 0 2Shetland Sheepdog
Breezy Margaret Jewett47.44 NQ 0 1 2 0 3Miniature American 

Shepherd
Sierra Julie StaufferNQ 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever

Premier JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 15

Breed
MCT 42

Sync Tracey Fulmer100 28.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie
Kiwi Cayla Kankash100 34.98 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Labrador Retriever
Phire Jane Bronson100 35.04 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever
Dashiell Catherine Williams100 38.16 Q4th 0 0 0 0 025% Standard Schnauzer
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Premier JWW 20" Sun, Feb 26, 2023 RESULTS
Winter Rebecca Elovic100 41.52 Q 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Switch Harmony Fall33.24 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Border Collie
Kelly Ellen Zieske34.77 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever
Lupine Garth Welch39.33 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Brie Rebecca Elovic39.39 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Maru Lena Kalita41.70 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Belgian Laekenois
Butter Hollis McGuire42.23 NQ 0 1 0 0 1Labrador Retriever
Brisket Christina NormanNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog
Starry Carol LariviereNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie
Truman Joanne WilliamsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Bearded Collie
Twizy Roseann MandellNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Premier JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 46

Tempo Melissa Suter100 45.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Irish Setter
Ryder Emily Mathews48.23 NQ 0 0 0 0 3All American Dog

Premier JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 55

Bubba 
Watson

Tina AckermanNQ 0 0 0 1 0Bichon Frise

Premier JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 53

Tank Judy Vedder100 44.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Premier JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 50

Talulah Bill Young52.78 NQ 1 0 0 0 3English Cocker 
Spaniel

Premier JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 47

Ozzy Wendy Richmond100 33.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Australian Shepherd
Sirius Michele Levitt100 42.21 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
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Premier JWW 16"P Sun, Feb 26, 2023 RESULTS
Remy Bob Kaczmarczyk53.55 NQ 2 1 2 0 7English Springer 

Spaniel

Premier JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5

Breed
MCT 51

Kira Lena Kalita100 37.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Belgian Tervuren
Remy Kathy Lesinski37.22 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Jaxon Kimberly Janeczek37.93 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Sarge Harmony Fall41.49 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Rottweiler
Jameson Kimberly Janeczek50.31 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
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Excellent JWW 12" Sun, Feb 26, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 48

Kenji Sara Ko29.91 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Leader Julie Kenney39.80 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 46

Twoey 
Monster

Amy CarlsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 44

Fozzie Sue Sonia100 33.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Rigel Charlotte Mcauley35.32 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Apollo Julia Gould41.18 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Siberian Husky
Twizy Roseann Mandell47.01 NQ 1 2 2 0 3Golden Retriever
Kashmir Pat Berger47.42 NQ 1 1 0 0 3Portuguese Water 

Dog

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 47

Zane Alison Webb47.00 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 51

Purchase Carol Kelly100 24.57 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Papillon
Boston Mary Scesny100 27.20 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Papillon
Victoria Carolyn D'Angelo100 28.70 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 Papillon
Polly Nicholas Carleton39.17 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shih Tzu
Blu Catherine Williams48.65 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Affenpinscher
Logan Kristen Boentgen52.58 NQ 3 0 2 0 1Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Tansey Melanie Bryson52.82 NQ 0 0 0 0 1Norwich Terrier
Razzel Mary ScesnyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon
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Master JWW 12" Sun, Feb 26, 2023 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 48

Skybee Vivian Hudson100 27.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Cocker Spaniel
Baysea Vivian Hudson100 29.37 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Cocker Spaniel
Tiana Lynn Thibodeau100 33.57 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Shetland Sheepdog
Violet Carolyn Ing100 35.74 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Shetland Sheepdog
Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 40.42 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Harper Jan Vansyckel35.18 NQ 2 2 3 0 0Miniature Schnauzer
Arya Lauren Kanter37.70 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Millie Cheryl Rogers41.77 NQ 1 0 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Karl Arabella Lyon47.06 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Miniature Poodle

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 46

Gus Emily Peacock100 24.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Shetland Sheepdog
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
100 29.24 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Flare Katie Rogers100 31.87 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Shetland Sheepdog
Galla Leanne Ksiazek100 33.52 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog
Breezy Margaret Jewett100 35.87 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Tiffany Lynn Thibodeau29.56 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Mikey Linda Mendenhall31.90 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Snitch Michele Levitt4.34 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Bim Amy CarlsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Kevin Elaine HamillNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Switch Katie RogersNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 18 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 30

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 44

Sync Tracey Fulmer100 22.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie
Truman Joanne Williamson100 24.97 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Bearded Collie
Phire Jane Bronson100 27.54 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever
Atty Tod Hebert100 27.84 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Dalmatian
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Feb 26, 2023 RESULTS
Maru Lena Kalita100 28.69 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Belgian Laekenois
Sullenberger Karen Frink100 29.28 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever
Starry Carol Lariviere100 29.55 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Rough Collie
Hailey Kristen Boentgen100 29.78 Q 0 0 0 0 014 German Shepherd 

Dog
Novel Lindsey Serafini100 29.78 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd
Phoenix Cara Armour100 30.52 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Boxer
Kiwi Cayla Kankash100 30.93 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Labrador Retriever
Cash Caroline Gaetano100 32.18 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Labrador Retriever
Dashiell Catherine Williams100 32.61 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Standard Schnauzer
Gillyweed Dale Levitt100 37.39 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Boxer
Shadow Erin Hoverson100 38.13 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Stabyhoun
Winter Rebecca Elovic100 38.88 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Golden Retriever
Brisket Christina Norman100 41.76 Q 0 0 0 0 02 All American Dog
Freddie Barbara Doughty100 42.57 Q 0 0 0 0 01 Golden Retriever
Butter Hollis McGuire26.93 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Cinder Katie Rogers27.17 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Tazer Elliot Kaplan29.92 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Hopper Michele Levitt33.25 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Border Collie
Boeing Karen Frink34.77 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Lupine Garth Welch36.02 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Switch Harmony Fall40.70 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Cersei Alison Webb41.16 NQ 2 3 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Georgia Courtney Longo45.89 NQ 1 0 0 0 1German Shorthaired 

Pointer
Brie Rebecca ElovicNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Chanel Ann TremblayNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Kelly Ellen ZieskeNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 47

Tempo Melissa Suter100 30.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Irish Setter
Ryder Emily Mathews100 44.89 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 02 All American Dog
Wendy Cara Armour43.57 NQ 0 1 3 0 0Boxer
Penny Eileen FernandezNQ 0 0 0 1 0Dutch Shepherd
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Excellent JWW 12"P Sun, Feb 26, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 51

Dexter Cassandra 
Vaillancourt

100 40.99 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 49

Kahlua Julia Gould100 42.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Tiggrr Jackie Smith100 43.80 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Bullmastiff
Remy Bob Kaczmarczyk40.54 NQ 1 1 3 0 0English Springer 

Spaniel
Coda Cynthia Shelmerdine49.94 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 56

Bubba 
Watson

Tina Ackerman100 34.07 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Bichon Frise

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 53

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 24.52 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Shetland Sheepdog
Pink Carolyn Hess100 28.19 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 024 Cocker Spaniel
Piper Tracey Deyette100 31.58 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 021 English Cocker 

Spaniel
Tank Judy Vedder100 37.84 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 All American Dog
Minion Diana Schryver49.73 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 51

Thomas Emily Peacock100 27.24 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Shetland Sheepdog
Etta Tracey Deyette100 34.51 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 English Cocker 

Spaniel
Cash Alanna Kelly100 38.91 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Shetland Sheepdog
Sasha Sara Ko36.99 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Rupert Elaine Hamill42.93 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Master JWW 12"P Sun, Feb 26, 2023 RESULTS
Talulah Bill Young45.67 NQ 1 2 0 0 0English Cocker 

Spaniel
Livvy Diane Young48.94 NQ 2 1 1 0 0English Cocker 

Spaniel

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 12

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 49

Ozzy Wendy Richmond100 24.31 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Shepherd
Surprise Leanne Ksiazek100 27.23 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 All American Dog
Thrill Lindsey Serafini100 28.23 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd
Debbie Cara Armour100 28.80 Q4th 0 0 0 0 020 Boxer
Sirius Michele Levitt100 30.62 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Pipit Nancy Freese100 30.92 Q 0 0 0 0 018 English Springer 

Spaniel
Myles Kimberly Hatton100 34.79 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Brittany
Maverick Peggy Aguiar100 37.03 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Brittany
Seneca Caroline Gaetano100 44.40 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Labrador Retriever
Zoey Laurie Tinti56.93 NQ 2 1 1 0 7Golden Retriever
Molly Hollis McGuireNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever
Nicki Judy VedderNQ 0 0 0 1 0Soft Coated 

Wheaten Terrier

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 12 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 52

Remy Kathy Lesinski100 26.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Labrador Retriever
Kira Lena Kalita100 28.22 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Belgian Tervuren
Jaxon Kimberly Janeczek100 28.59 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 023 Labrador Retriever
Spencer Sylvia Leggett100 30.23 Q4th 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever
Tristan Alison Jaskiewicz100 30.39 Q 0 0 0 0 021 Bernese Mountain 

Dog
Jameson Kimberly Janeczek100 31.73 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Labrador Retriever
Ebbets Elliot Kaplan100 32.19 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Labrador Retriever
Walter Cara Armour100 32.72 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Boxer
Kiri Alison Jaskiewicz100 37.82 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Bernese Mountain 

Dog
Lucca Christine Yelle100 38.61 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Belgian Tervuren
Tuukka Barbara Doughty100 42.78 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever
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Master JWW 20"P Sun, Feb 26, 2023 RESULTS
Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 46.27 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Belgian Malinois
Annie Jean WeldNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Tervuren
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Open JWW 8" Sun, Feb 26, 2023 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards149 SCT 53

CC Isabel SilveiraNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pomeranian

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards149 SCT 50

Arya Janice Fickett76.49 NQ 3 2 1 0 20Miniature Poodle

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 47

Sierra Julie Stauffer95 31.54 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Quill Alanna Kelly42.72 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Milo Michelle West46.06 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 45

Rupee Danielle Anctil100 29.85 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Nilla Tessa Fiamengo100 34.05 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Vizsla
Vibe Leanne Ksiazek32.45 NQ 0 1 3 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Kimber Erin HoversonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Stabyhoun

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 47

Torr Tessa Fiamengo100 33.33 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Vizsla

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 50

Miso Happy Kathy Lesinski100 27.60 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 52

Sarge Harmony Fall100 28.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Rottweiler
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Novice A JWW 8" Sun, Feb 26, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards122 SCT 53

Captain Cheryl Silveira74.28 NQ 1 1 1 0 20Pomeranian

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards122 SCT 41

Zephyr Taylor Driscoll31.65 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Border Collie

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards122 SCT 49

Larry Sheryl GadolNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards122 SCT 41

Bandit Nicki Hyslop90 33.66 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
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